ASPI-5123(S,H,U)-xxx
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
• Magnetically shielded with alloy Ferrite core
• High energy storage capacity and low DCR
• Suitable for high currents with low power loss
• High energy storage capacity
• Self-leads, miniaturization design for high density

Rated DC
Current
(A)
DCR
Max
(mΩ)
Rated DC
Current
(A)
DCR
Max
(mΩ)
Rated DC
Current
(A)
ASPI-5123U-R35 0.35 N 1.8 18.5
ASPI-5123U-R80 0.80 N 2.5 16.5
ASPI-5123H-1R0 1.00 M 2.5 16.5
ASPI-5123U-1R4 1.40 M 3.4 15.5
ASPI-5123S-1R5 1.50 M 2.5 14.0
ASPI-5123H-1R8 1.80 M 3.4 15.3
ASPI-5123U-2R2 2.20 M 5.4 12.5
ASPI-5123S-2R5 2.50 M 3.4 10.0
ASPI-5123H-2R8 2.80 M 5.4 12.3
ASPI-5123U-3R2 3.20 M 8.0 9.9
ASPI-5123S-4R0 4.00 M 8.0 8.3
ASPI-5123H-4R0 4.00 M 8.0 9.9
ASPI-5123U-4R3 4.30 M 11.4 8.2
ASPI-5123H-5R6 5.60 M 11.4 8.2
ASPI-5123U-5R6 5.60 M 13.5 7.6
ASPI-5123S-6R0 6.00 M 8.0 6.7
ASPI-5123H-7R2 7.20 M 13.5 7.6
ASPI-5123S-8R2 8.20 M 11.4 5.8
ASPI-5123S-100 10.00 M 13.5 5.0
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS